

Texmo/Sec/2020-21/67

October 30, 2020

To,

Manager (Listing)

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor

Bandra kulra Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai 400051

To,

The Corporate Relationship Department

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring,

P.J.Tower, Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400001

<u>REF: Texmo Pipes and Products Limited (ISIN – INE141K01013), BSE Code- 533164, NSE Symbol – TEXMOPIPES</u>

Sub:- Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir /Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject, this is to inform you that, Mr. Sanjay Kumar Agrawal (Promoter) has submitted disclosure to us under Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, stating that he has been allotted 15,52,500 Equity Shares of Texmo Pipes and Products Limited, on Preferential basis.

We are hereby submitting the requisite disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as received and enclosed herewith.

Please take the same on your records.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For Texmo Pipes and Products Limited

Ajay Shrivastava

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above.



SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL

Address: Makan no. 168, Ward no. 41, 221/2, Shree Venketesh Vila, Bahadarpur Marg, Indira Colony, Burhanpur (M.P) - 450 331

Date: 30.10.2020

To,
The Company Secretary & Compliance Officer,
Texmo Pipes and Products Limited
98, Bahadarpur Road,
Burhanpur (M.P.) 450331

Sub: Intimation of acquisition of Equity Shares through Allotment

Ref: Regulation 7[2] of SEBI [Prohibition of Insider Trading] Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that I have been allotted 15,52,500 [5.32%] Equity Shares of the Company. I hereby submitting the disclosure pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. Please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure in Form C regarding acquisition of Equity Shares through allotment on preferential basis.

Kindly take the same on your records and oblige.

Thanking You

Yours Sincerely

Sanjay Kumar Agrawal

Promoter and Managing Director

(DIN 00316249)

Encl: As above.

30/10/2020

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: Texmo Pipes and Products Limited ISIN of the Company: INE141K01013

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a Listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN,	alegory on	category of Securities neighbor to	d prior to	Securities	acquired /	Desposed		Securities	hold noct	Date of allot	-	フュナント	
	1.00		201010		accautica acdauca / piaboaca	000000		accalitica licia boat	ווכות שטטר	המנב כו מווסנווופוונ	וופונ	בשוב סו	ואוסמפ
CIN/DIN &	person	acquisition / disposal	disposal					acquisition/disposal	n/disposal	advice / acquisition of	isition of	intimation to	acquisition /
address with (Promoters									shares / sale of shares	of shares	company	disposal (on
contact no.	KMP/									specify		10	market /
	Directors/	Type of	No. and	Type of	No.	Value	Transacti	Type of	No. and	From	То		public/
	mmediate	Security	% of	Security		(Rs.)	on Type	Security	% of				rights/
_	relative to (For	(For	shareho	(For eg.			e	(For eg.	sharehol				preferential
	others etc.)	eg.Shares,	lding	Shares,			/ Pledge/	Shares,	ding				offer / off
		Warrants,		Warrants,	nun	6)		Warrants,					market /Inter
		Convertible		Convertibl			Invoke)	Convertibl				Del.	se transfer,
		Debenture		Ф				е					ESOPs etc.)
		etc		Debenture				Debenture					
				etc.				etc					
Þ	2	ω	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Sanjay Kumar P	Promoter	Equity	38,96,474	Equity	15,52,500	2,15,79,750	Allotment	Equity	54,48,974	28.10.2020 28.10.2020 30.10.2020	28.10.2020	30.10.2020	By way of
Agrawal PAN: ADAPA0132C		Shares	(14.80%)	Shares				Shares	(18.66%)				Allotment
Add: Makan no. 168,													
Ward no. 41, 221/2,													
Shree Venketesh													
Vila, Bahadarpur													
Marg, Indira Colony													
Burhanpur(M.P)-													
450331													
Cell: 98260-38900	٠												



such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). Details of trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a Listed Company and other

Trading in d	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	fy type of conti	act, Futures or	Opt.	ions etc)			Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of Contract	Contract	Виу	,		Sell			
contract	specifications							
		Notional	Number	of	of Notional	Number of units	units	
		value	units		value	(contracts*	lot	
			(contracts* lot	ot		size)		
15	16	17	18		19	20		21
ī	-	·						

Note: In case of options, national value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature:

Sanjay Kumar Agrawal

Date: 30th October, 2020

Place: Burhanpur